
Atlanta Office
To schedule service or warranty email us at: 

service@coreyconstruction.com

Meet Our Team

Riggins Lesmez                                                       
Account Manager
470-436-2693
riggins.lesmez@coreyconstruction.com

Ramon (Daniel) Carrillo
Field Supervisor
470-270-7538
rcarrillo@coreyconstruction.com

Paige Williams
National Business Development  Manager
281-743-1508
paige@coreyconstruction.com

Christy Quiroz                                                       
Internal Operations Manager
832-849-7038
cquiroz@coreyconstruction.com 

Fernando Silva                                                      
Field Supervisor
404-859-7587
fsilva@coreyconstruction.com

service@coreyconstruction.com

Damon Richardson
Division President
214-949-3343
damon.richardson@coreyconstruction.com 



Scheduling
To schedule service or warranty email us at: 

service@coreyconstruction.com

Meet Our Team

service@coreyconstruction.com

Joseline Arriaga
Scheduling Agent
678-241-4732

Crystal Reyna
Internal Operations Manager
713-499-9899
crystal.reyna@coreyconstruction.com

Brittany Fuentes
Scheduling Agent
832-954-7372

Alexa Melendez
Scheduling Agent
210-740-8501

Michelle Barrios
Central Texas Scheduling Agent
832-317-2948

Erick Badillo
Scheduling Agent
832-523-3084

Sandra Ramirez
Scheduling Agent
832-317-2948

Millie Alvarez 
Scheduling Agent
832-986-2923

Elizabeth Pedroza 
Scheduling Agent
214-766-6213

Ashley Carrillo
Scheduling Agent
469-873-7503

Christy Quiroz                                                       
Internal Operations Manager
832-849-7038
cquiroz@coreyconstruction.com 


